Humboldt Bay Marathon - Half Marathon 8/13/2023 Preliminary Results
Sex Age City

Place

—
QOWoONOOPA,WN-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Bib
927
877
841
940
1002
1011
1010
932
810
1009
1001
1007
918
917
952
837
929
911
889
868
823
924
890
1003
846
860
855
811
1006
942
847
951
907
852
840
908
923
938
809
950
844
865
915
827
1013
1012
831
879
910
888
893
861
864

Last First
Brichta Nicholas
Dugdale Sean
Jamboretz Katherine
Cole Tom
Wagner Jacob
Jimenez Chase
Docherty Everett
Kaur Dhamanpreet
Naylor Pamela
Morris Sean
Bullman Ryder
Plessinger Ashton
Vb Uriel
GONZALEZ CRUZ EDGAR
Garcia Gilberto
Korves Ashleigh
Waterman Casey
Weber Otto
Blalock Brian
Johnson Jake
van der Zweep Kaitlyn
Rinehart Bret
Amerman Rob
Dendas Tobi
Van der Zweep Cassandra
Ren Xiaoxia
Sheehy Kelley
choi sungjae
Esteves Uriel
Hartling Douglas
Kimbrough Renee
Carlson Courtney
McGihon Cindy
Wehan Melanie
Forseth Lori
Chapman Mark
Carson Caroline
Rumfelt Albie
Iban Michael
Rodriguez Juan
Graves Joel
Lancaster Logan
Lancaster Robin
Cervantes Brittany
Padilla Luke
Padilla Braden
Hansen Mike
Kizirian Grace
Weber Tim
Morga Danny
Barragan Mario
Vu Bruce
Arledge Dawn
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24 Bayside

27 McKinleyville
30 Belmont

33 Redondo Beach
18 Redding

16 Eureka

16 Eureka

23 Palo Alto

43 Eureka

15 Eureka

14 Eureka

18 Eureka

43 Cdmx

45 MEXICO

54 Hidden Valley Lake

41 Windsor

43 Arcata

19 Saint Paul
48 Oakland

47 Arcata

30 Portland

43 Eureka

49 McKinleyville
18 Anderson
33 San Jose

48 Cupertino
57 Arcata

51 San Diego
17 Eureka

39 eureka

30 Mountain View
31 Eureka

65 Redding

39 Arcata

46 Anderson
63 Miranda

61 Eureka

45 Redway

61 Tracy

24

37 Mckinleyville
25 Fortuna

27 Fortuna

25 Chico

15 Crescent City
14 Crescent City
45 Quincy

52 Chico

55 Saint Paul
32 Arcata

26 redding

60 Corona

47 ARCATA

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Ciudad de México

CA
CA
CA
MN
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
CA

Finish Time

1:09:12
1:22:15
1:25:13
1:25:58
1:27:50
1:28:27
1:28:31
1:29:28
1:30:26
1:32:13
1:33:26
1:35:04
1:36:18
1:37:12
1:38:56
1:39:27
1:41:40
1:43:31
1:43:59
1:44:35
1:45:19
1:45:56
1:48:21
1:48:32
1:49:11
1:49:25
1:49:52
1:49:52
1:50:37
1:50:41
1:51:26
1:51:44
1:53:23
1:53:55
1:54:08
1:54:20
1:54:29
1:54:51
1:55:26
1:55:44
1:56:03
1:56:23
1:57:08
1:57:30
1:57:33
1:57:35
1:57:56
1:58:14
1:58:34
1:58:56
1:59:14
1:59:19
1:59:37



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

824
934
869
843
925
931
919
944
949
921
887
946
882
818
1008
926
859
813
876
872
902
828
851
886
850
822
897
901
884
875
943
858
894
803
945
820
812
883
928
922
933
912
900
853
906
903
826
941
870
948
59
899
866
829
936

van der Zweep
Geers
Kraus
Zarrinnaal
Stevenson
Gould-Bayba
Myers
Seemann
Sing
Cheso

Fu

Weber
van der Zweep
Ashby
Ashby
Machado
Belcher
Logan
Geboy
Salata
Ridgway
Denley
Valasco
Bisson
Burton
Agbalog
Henry-Silva
Hall

Leslie
Hodges
Lemmon
Trump
Frost
Peay
Celio
Fischel
Shannon
Deng
Guerrero
So

Newell
Gutzman
On

Vega
Hwang
Hayes
Desideri
Wong
Vitocruz
Singh
Grajeda
Martinez
Hamer
Pappalardo
Langlois

Michael
Tonya
Alexander
Iraj

Joel
Kahlil
tiffany
Hank
Amrik
Paul
Chen
Sarah
Jonathan
Campbell
Sequoia
Sophia
Luta
Tara
Marta
Elwira
Kelly
Jackie
Liz
Katie
Phyllicia
Jennifer
Jennifer
Joann
Molly
Jacob
Katrin
Tanya
Marissa
Celeste
Brian
Ethan
Martina
Eric
Graciela
Trohj
Drake
Kristina
Hoa
Mister
Sei Hee
Dalas
Jennifer
Shing
Edmundo
DalBir
Jacob
Julio
Chris
Sophia
Melinda

58 San Jose
65 Redding
32 Eureka
60 San Jose
65 Portland
20 Berkeley
37 Windsor
52 Bayside
56 Eureka
64 Redding
49 Cupertino
22 Lakeport
26 San Jose
22 EUREKA
17 Eureka
36 Trinidad
50 Eureka
29 McKinleyville

40 Washington DC

47 Eureka

37 Arcata

18 Mcminnville
33 Fortuna

51 Mckinleyville
28 Grants Pass
48 Anderson
54 Redding

81 Redding

24 Grayling, Ml
24 Eureka

33 Eureka

53 McKinleyville
40 Redding

32 Buford

23 Eureka

23 Salem

24 Eureka

30 Rosemead
32 Garberville
30 Novato

19 Arcata

49 Redding

51 Oakland

42 Eureka

40 Arcata

25 Carlotta

46 San Francisco

50 SF

56 San Leandro
30 Eureka

22 Arcata

29 Arcata

67 Eureka

22 Half Moon Bay
61 san francisco

CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
DC
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
Mi

CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

1:59:38
2:00:18
2:01:11
2:02:13
2:02:42
2:03:26
2:04:21
2:04:42
2:04:57
2:05:03
2:05:13
2:05:48
2:05:49
2:05:51
2:05:52
2:06:23
2:06:45
2:07:48
2:07:58
2:08:05
2:08:51
2:10:03
2:10:04
2:11:36
2:11:42
2:12:28
2:12:29
2:12:30
2:12:38
2:12:48
2:12:52
2:13:09
2:15:56
2:18:54
2:20:40
2:20:41
2:20:42
2:21:30
2:22:30
2:25:12
2:25:36
2:26:42
2:26:44
2:26:45
2:28:11
2:28:29
2:28:36
2:28:58
2:29:13
2:29:16
2:30:08
2:30:59
2:31:32
2:32:02
2:34:04



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Virtual Runners - Unofficial Times

898
842
873
920
815
814
857
914
891
935
830
805
909
947
806
892
871
937
939
913
802
862
905
904

28

wieking
Heim
Powell
Whiteley
Estevo
Torres
Holvick-Norton
Bergel

Z.
Alvarado
McManus
Andrews
McNamara
Gonzalez
Angon
Barber
Starr
Hammond
Griffin

Kirk

Mori
Hensley
Hayes
Ishimoto

Mickens

Madison
Heidi
Yvette
Michaele
Dana
Christina
Tristan
Kim
Jasper
Daniel
Grace
Cathryn
Cailin
Luisa
Rosa
Sara
Sara
Joni
Vanessa
Eric
Dennis
Nora
JoAnna
Kanen

Jodi

M

28 Arcata

54 Eureka

52 Los Alamitos
63 Eureka

39 Ukiah

35 Eureka

37 Eureka

57 Eureka

26 Cutten

36 Eureka

34 Boise

32 Eureka

37 Eureka

38 Eureka

41 Fortuna

50 fremont

66 Bayside

62 McKinleyville
41 ARCATA

59 Eureka

76 San Leandro
27 Sacramento
52 Carlotta

28 Carlotta

49 Vacaville

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
ID

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

2:36:52
2:37:14
2:38:00
2:38:25
2:39:59
2:40:08
2:41:07
2:45:03
2:47:22
2:50:29
2:56:41
3:06:42
3:06:43
3:11:15
3:11:15
3:38:04
3:48:44
3:50:10
3:50:33
3:50:48
3:50:50
3:51:17
4:11:16
4:11:17

2:32:43*



Clock Time
9:09:12
9:22:15
9:25:13
9:25:58
9:27:50
9:28:27
9:28:31
9:29:28
9:30:26
9:32:13
9:33:26
9:35:04
9:36:18
9:37:12
9:38:56
9:39:27
9:41:40
9:43:31
9:43:59
9:44:35
9:45:19
9:45:56
9:48:21
9:48:32
9:49:11
9:49:25
9:49:52
9:49:52
9:50:37
9:50:41
9:51:26
9:51:44
9:53:23
9:53:55
9:54:08
9:54:20
9:54:29
9:54:51
9:55:26
9:55:44
9:56:03
9:56:23
9:57:08
9:57:30
9:57:33
9:57:35
9:57:56
9:58:14
9:58:34
9:58:56
9:59:14
9:59:19
9:59:37



9:59:38
10:00:18
10:01:11
10:02:13
10:02:42
10:03:26
10:04:21
10:04:42
10:04:57
10:05:03
10:05:13
10:05:48
10:05:49
10:05:51
10:05:52
10:06:23
10:06:45
10:07:48
10:07:58
10:08:05
10:08:51
10:10:03
10:10:04
10:11:36
10:11:42
10:12:28
10:12:29
10:12:30
10:12:38
10:12:48
10:12:52
10:13:09
10:15:56
10:18:54
10:20:40
10:20:41
10:20:42
10:21:30
10:22:30
10:25:12
10:25:36
10:26:42
10:26:44
10:26:45
10:28:11
10:28:29
10:28:36
10:28:58
10:29:13
10:29:16
10:30:08
10:30:59
10:31:32
10:32:02
10:34:04



10:36:52
10:37:14
10:38:00
10:38:25
10:39:59
10:40:08
10:41:07
10:45:03
10:47:22
10:50:29
10:56:41
11:06:42
11:06:43
11:11:15
11:11:15
11:38:04
11:48:44
11:50:10
11:50:33
11:50:48
11:50:50
11:51:17
12:11:16
12:11:17



